
COUPLES GOLF  

       Tee Sheet - Foursome 5’s 4’s 3’s - Sun, August 29  

Contact Lois Oswald at 226-5528 or lois.oswald@gmail.com for any changes/additions  

 
 
 

Ponce  
 
 
Time  
 
 
9:56 AM  
 
 
 
10:04 AM  
 
 
 
10:12 AM  
 
 
 
10:20 AM  
 
 
 
10:28 AM  
 
 
 
10:36 AM  
 
 
 
10:44 AM  
 
 
 
10:52 AM  
 
 
 
11:00 AM  
 
 
 
11:08 AM  
 
 
 
11:16 AM  
 
 
 
11:24 AM  

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Nichols, David S/W  
Nichols, Sherrie  
Grauberger, George Sil  
Grauberger, Connie  
Oswald, Jim Whi  
Oswald, Lois  
Lambert, Bob Sil 

Lambert, Robin  
Childers, Russell Sil  
Childers, Cherri 

Ogden, Steve Sil  
Ogden, Bonnie  
Little, Lloyd Whi  
Little, Ellie  
Zabel, John Sil  
Coppinger, Barbara  
Montgomery, Jim S/W  
Montgomery, Sharron  
Davis, Melvin Sil  
Davis, Shirley  
Easterwood, Gary S/W  
Easterwood, Cathy 
Fremstad, Rolfe Sil  
Fremstad, Jane  
Levac, Rob Whi  
Levac, Germaine 

Krone, Wayne Sil  
Krone, Barbara  
Heiser, Paul Whi  
Raskin, Bev  
Frederick, Richard S/W  
Frederick, Jeanne  
Pochert, Keith S/W  
Pochert, Pat  
Fugler, Raymond Sil  
Fugler, Ruth  
Petrosky, Pete Sil  
Petrosky, Lois 
Ament, Tom Sil  
Ament, Cathy  
Boiles, Jim Sil  
Boiles, Melissa 

Keim, Larry Sil 

Keim, Jeanette  
Patterson, Ray S/W  
Patterson, Julie  

Owens, Harris, Harvy S/W 
Owens, Harris, Stephanie 

 
 
 
 
 
 
Players  

 
 
 
 
 
 
Time  
 
 
11:32 AM  
 
 
 
11:40 AM  
 
 
 
 
11:48 AM 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Harper, John Sil  
Harper, Mary 
Edson, Jim Sil  
Edson, Jennifer  
Salter, Milton Whi  
Salter, Marion 
Wheat, Bill Sil 

Wheat, Susan 
Belt, Phil Whi  

Belt, Sandi 
Wallace, Mark Whi 

Wallace, Mary  

 
 
 
 
 
 
Players  

 

 


